
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Bois du Beynert - Arlon 18.9.2022

ASUB

Lotte VERHAEGEN
Omega
Circuit : D. Junioren - Juniores (#2) 
Temps : 1:04:50 (21'37"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. HAMOK 3 1:06:47
2. OMEGA 4 1:39:44
3. HOC 2 1:55:34

1. 175 00:05:03 399m 12'39"/km
2. 166 00:06:47 00:11:50 187m 36'16"/km
3. 227 00:10:03 00:21:53 690m 14'34"/km
4. 228 00:11:50 00:33:43 119m 99'26"/km
5. 224 00:02:59 00:36:42 261m 11'26"/km
6. 229 00:01:55 00:38:37 188m 10'12"/km
7. 196 00:11:44 00:50:21 381m 30'48"/km
8. 232 00:02:18 00:52:39 131m 17'33"/km
9. 230 00:01:12 00:53:51 45m 26'40"/km

10. 235 00:07:25 01:01:16 300m 24'43"/km
11. 237 00:03:11 01:04:27 250m 12'44"/km
12. 999 00:00:23 01:04:50 81m 4'44"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4278
https://www.helga-o.com

